
1

Värja Open U13

Final results (16 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CHAU Eddie SWE MF19 MALMÖ

2 WIESEL Elias SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

3 LUNDVALL Axel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 HADBERG Diego DEN TAASTRUP FK

5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris SWE LUGI LUND

6 WARNSTRÖM Oscar SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

7 HÄGERSTRÖM August SWE HFS HALMSTAD

8 ÖHNNER Siri SWE SFCL LUND

9 LUNDMARK Grim SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

10 LINDERS Ingeborg SWE SFCL LUND

11 UTBULT Ellen SWE HFS HALMSTAD

12 CHEN Vincent SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

13 PETTERSSON Viggo SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

14 BERGSTRÖM Fredrik SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

15 ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli SWE AFF GÖTEBORG
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Värja Open U13

Formula of the competition

16 fencers

Poules round 1:

16 fencers

2 poules 

15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Värja Open U13

Initial ranking (16 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 CHAU Eddie SWE MF19 MALMÖ

2 LINDERS Ingeborg SWE SFCL LUND

3 LUNDVALL Axel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

4 ÖHNNER Siri SWE SFCL LUND

5 PETTERSSON Viggo SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

6 HÄGERSTRÖM August SWE HFS HALMSTAD

7 WIESEL Elias SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

8 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris SWE LUGI LUND

9 LUNDMARK Grim SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

10 UTBULT Ellen SWE HFS HALMSTAD

11 HULTBERG Melvin SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

12 ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

13 BERGSTRÖM Fredrik SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

14 HADBERG Diego DEN TAASTRUP FK

15 WARNSTRÖM Oscar SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

16 CHEN Vincent SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
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Värja Open U13

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  27.04.2024  Piste number 7

Referee: BENGTSSON Mose , VON POST Ariel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

UTBULT Ellen HFS HALMSTAD 0.285 -10 19 6

PETTERSSON Viggo LJFK LJUNGBY 0.285 -11 22 7

LUNDMARK Grim LJFK LJUNGBY 0.428 0 24 4

WARNSTRÖM Oscar KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.857 15 33 2

ÖHNNER Siri SFCL LUND 0.428 -2 24 5

CHAU Eddie MF19 MALMÖ 0.714 16 31 3

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGI LUND 1.000 19 35 1

ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -27 8 8
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Poule number 2  27.04.2024  Piste number 9

Referee: LINDKVIST Noel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCL LUND 0.333 -5 18 5

CHEN Vincent KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -14 12 6

BERGSTRÖM Fredrik KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -21 9 7

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFS HALMSTAD 0.666 9 25 2

HULTBERG Melvin AFF GÖTEBORG  

HADBERG Diego TAASTRUP FK 0.666 5 22 4

WIESEL Elias LJFK LJUNGBY 0.666 7 23 3

LUNDVALL Axel MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 29 1
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Värja Open U13

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGI LUND 1.000 19 35 qualified

2 LUNDVALL Axel MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 19 29 qualified

3 WARNSTRÖM Oscar KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.857 15 33 qualified

4 CHAU Eddie MF19 MALMÖ 0.714 16 31 qualified

5 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFS HALMSTAD 0.666 9 25 qualified

6 WIESEL Elias LJFK LJUNGBY 0.666 7 23 qualified

7 HADBERG Diego TAASTRUP FK 0.666 5 22 qualified

8 LUNDMARK Grim LJFK LJUNGBY 0.428 0 24 qualified

9 ÖHNNER Siri SFCL LUND 0.428 -2 24 qualified

10 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCL LUND 0.333 -5 18 qualified

11 UTBULT Ellen HFS HALMSTAD 0.285 -10 19 qualified

12 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFK LJUNGBY 0.285 -11 22 qualified

13 CHEN Vincent KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -14 12 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Fredrik KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -21 9 qualified

15 ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -27 8 qualified

16 HULTBERG Melvin AFF GÖTEBORG  abandoned
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Värja Open U13

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  27.04.2024  Piste number 2

Referee: BENGTSSON Mose 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIESEL Elias LJFK LJUNGBY 0.750 10 17 2

CHEN Vincent KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -10 7 4

ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -16 4 5

HADBERG Diego TAASTRUP FK 0.750 6 15 3

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGI LUND 0.750 10 18 1
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Poule number 2  27.04.2024  Piste number 3

Referee: LINDKVIST Noel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDVALL Axel MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 13 20 1

HÄGERSTRÖM August HFS HALMSTAD 0.750 6 16 2

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCL LUND 0.250 0 16 3

LUNDMARK Grim LJFK LJUNGBY 0.250 -12 7 5

BERGSTRÖM Fredrik KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -7 9 4
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Poule number 3  27.04.2024  Piste number 4

Referee: VON POST Ariel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WARNSTRÖM Oscar KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 3 17 3

CHAU Eddie MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 14 20 1

PETTERSSON Viggo LJFK LJUNGBY 0.000 -19 1 5

ÖHNNER Siri SFCL LUND 0.750 5 17 2

UTBULT Ellen HFS HALMSTAD 0.250 -3 12 4
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Värja Open U13

Ranking after all poule rounds (16 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUNDVALL Axel MF19 MALMÖ 1.000 32 49 qualified

2 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGI LUND 0.909 29 53 qualified

3 CHAU Eddie MF19 MALMÖ 0.818 30 51 qualified

4 WARNSTRÖM Oscar KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.727 18 50 qualified

5 WIESEL Elias LJFK LJUNGBY 0.700 17 40 qualified

6 HÄGERSTRÖM August HFS HALMSTAD 0.700 15 41 qualified

7 HADBERG Diego TAASTRUP FK 0.700 11 37 qualified

8 ÖHNNER Siri SFCL LUND 0.545 3 41 qualified

9 LUNDMARK Grim LJFK LJUNGBY 0.363 -12 31 qualified

10 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCL LUND 0.300 -5 34 qualified

11 UTBULT Ellen HFS HALMSTAD 0.272 -13 31 qualified

12 CHEN Vincent KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.200 -24 19 qualified

13 PETTERSSON Viggo LJFK LJUNGBY 0.181 -30 23 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Fredrik KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.100 -28 18 qualified

15 ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON Eli AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -43 12 qualified

16 HULTBERG Melvin AFF GÖTEBORG  abandoned
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Värja Open U13

Table of 16

1 LUNDVALL Axel
MF19 MALMÖ

16 ----------

LUNDVALL Axel

9 LUNDMARK Grim
LJFK LJUNGBY

8 ÖHNNER Siri
SFCL LUND

ÖHNNER Siri
15/10

5 WIESEL Elias
LJFK LJUNGBY

12 CHEN Vincent
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

WIESEL Elias
15/4

13 PETTERSSON Viggo
LJFK LJUNGBY

4 WARNSTRÖM Oscar
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

WARNSTRÖM Oscar
15/5

3 CHAU Eddie
MF19 MALMÖ

14 BERGSTRÖM Fredrik
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

CHAU Eddie
15/4

11 UTBULT Ellen
HFS HALMSTAD

6 HÄGERSTRÖM August
HFS HALMSTAD

HÄGERSTRÖM August
15/4

7 HADBERG Diego
TAASTRUP FK

10 LINDERS Ingeborg
SFCL LUND

HADBERG Diego
15/14

15 ÅRESTAD GABRIELSSON El
AFF GÖTEBORG

2 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris
LUGI LUND

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris
15/3

Table of 8

LUNDVALL Axel
15/13

WIESEL Elias
15/12

CHAU Eddie
15/13

HADBERG Diego
12/5

Semi-finals

WIESEL Elias
by abandonment

CHAU Eddie
7/4

Final

CHAU Eddie
15/8
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Värja Open U13

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BENGTSSON Mose 2 0 0 0

LINDKVIST Noel 2 0 0 0

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING N 0 0 2 2

VON POST Ariel 2 0 0 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ N 0 5 2 1


